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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Dominguez450
WOGA Gymnastics

9.450 9.750 9.5259.450 38.175
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Arden Griggs423
EGA

9.150 9.725 9.6259.425 37.925
5T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Reagan Loftis424
Empire

9.375 9.475 9.5759.475 37.900
2 8 3T 4 3 

3 

Aaliyah Saucedo419
DGA

9.175 9.525 9.4509.350 37.500
4 7 8 6T 4 

4 

Annabel Green405
Airborne

9.100 9.450 9.3259.600 37.475
9T 9T 1 10 5 

5 

Ariana Bissias439
Stars-TX

9.125 9.675 9.4009.150 37.350
7T 3 11T 9 6T

6T

Kayla Farwell404
Airborne

9.150 9.450 9.4259.325 37.350
5T 9T 9 8 6T

6T

Emma Green406
Airborne

9.125 9.625 9.1259.300 37.175
7T 5 10 17 8 

8 

Olympia Nye414
Aerials

9.100 9.325 9.2759.400 37.100
9T 11 7 11 9 

9 

Sofia Chen447
U.S. Gold

8.400 9.650 9.1509.525 36.725
15 4 2 16 10 

10 

Asia Kayanan443
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.425 9.6009.475 36.700
3 16 3T 2T 11 

11 

Mattison Thetford411
Bcga

8.900 9.575 9.4508.675 36.600
12 6 16 6T 12 

12 

Sophie Schmitz448
U.S. Gold

8.200 9.050 9.6009.100 35.950
16 12 13 2T 13 

13 

Brynleigh Ring435
Love Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 9.1758.700 35.875
11 13 15 15 14 

14 

Aubree Traylor429
HHGC

8.700 8.575 9.2259.150 35.650
13 15 11T 13T 15 

15 

McKenzie Shea415
Cats

8.475 8.350 9.2509.025 35.100
14 17 14 12 16 

16 

Gabriella Haigler433
Ka-Larks

8.150 8.600 9.2258.600 34.575
17 14 17 13T 17 

17 
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